ALYA flat bathroomradiator 450x803mm, chrome UALNE

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

LLR101

450 mm
803 mm
351

Chrome
Steel
2 years
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UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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DETAIL B - Profile Cut

DETAIL C - Tube Cut
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